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Miejsce
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Marek
Joanna
Adam
Marek
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Marcin
Ryszard
Tadeusz
Jacek
Anna

Irena
Michat
Joanna
Katarzyna
Maria
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Halina
llona
Lilianna
Dominika
Teresa
Roman
Malgorzata

Franciszek

Nazwisko

Niewiadomski

Kotodziej
Grajcar
Makowski
Polewka
Marondel
Hatas

Fudali

Wilk
Tyczewski
Wylezot
Janoszka
Daczyniski
Tokarz
Malinowska
Witkowska
Urbanowicz
Maredziak
Krowicka
Liszka
Zawadzka
Jangrot
Tyczewska
Ostrowski
Szrobarczyk

Drynda

Kategoria Numer 3 okrazenia

M60
K50
M40
M60
M40
K30
M30
M60
M60
M30
K40
K50
M40
K30
K30
K60
K50
K30
K70+
K40
K60
K30
K40
M60
K50
M70+

178
147

277
77
215
226
148
28
228
92
113
160
94

256
80
60
65
82

154

175
74
59
26

01:27:35
01:27:42
01:28:47
01:30:30
01:33:15
01:34:54
01:35:02
01:35:26
01:36:04
01:36:11
01:36:33
01:38:15
01:38:30
01:38:32
01:38:51
01:39:16
01:39:34
01:43:31
01:44:22
01:44:32
01:45:20
01:48:33
01:49:16
01:50:21
01:51:02
01:51:10




27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Janusz
Paulina
Maria
Wojciech
Agnieszka
Barbara
Grazyna
Bogusia
Ewelina
Dariusz
Anna
Marzanna
Janina
Karolina

Szkamruk
Tyczewska
Ratka
Wyrozumski
Cempulik-tako
Gierlotka-Buk
Siwczyk
Szkamruk
Rajs

Szyszka
Grzybowicz
Wisniewska
Ptonka
Kotowska

M60
K30
K60
M30
K40
K40
K60
K60
K40
M50
K30
K50
K60
K30

36
52
192
149
30
69
93
55
281
182
232
10
56
20

01:51:50
01:52:38
01:55:37
01:56:14
01:56:44
01:58:00
01:59:40
02:04:05
02:05:59
02:07:56
02:09:46
02:09:51
02:17:01
02:17:07




